
NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) 

PNIT No.:- 07/TIDC/ENGG/PNieT/2024-25, Dated- :l4/09/2024 

The Superintending Engineer, TIDCL, Agartala, Khejurbagan Tripura(W) on 

behalf of the 'Tripura Industrial Development Corporation Ltd', invites online e-tender 

for the following work: 

Bid No Name of work Completion period for the 
work 

TIDCL-CW04- Construction and Maintenance of Road and Storm Completion Date for the whole of 
ADB-PIU2- Water Drainage system etc. at R K Nagar the Works shall be 2923 days (730 
RKN-1 Industrial Estate, Tripura (PACKAGE :04) days for construction + 366 days for 

Defect Liability + 1,827 days for the 
Maintenance) 

TIDCL-CWOS- Construction and Maintenance of Road and Storm Completion Date for the whole of 
ADB-PIU2- Water Drainage system etc. at R. K. Nagar the Works shall be 2923 days (730 
RKN-2 Industrial Estate, Tripura (PACKAGE :05) days for construction + 366 days for 

Defect Liability + 1,827 days for the 
Maintenance) 

TIDCL-CW06- Construction and Maintenance of Road and Storm Completion Date for the whole of 
ADB-PIU2- Water Drainage system etc. at Nagicherra the Works shall be 2741 days (548 
NGC-1 Industrial Estate, Tripura (PACKAGE :06) days for construction + 366 days for 

Defect Liability + 1,827 days for the 
Maintenance) 

TIDCL-CW07- Construction and Maintenance of Land Completion Date for the whole of 
ADB-PIU3- Development, Landscaping, Road and Stormwater the Works shall be 3288 days (1 095 
DWP-1 ~ Drainage, Water Supply, Common Infrastructure. days for construction + 366 days for 

Industrial Safety and Security etc. at Dewanpassa Defect Liability + 1,827 days for 
Industrial Estate, Tripura (PACKAGE: 07) Maintenance Period) 

1. Bid Fee for each package: Rs 10,000/-

2. Date of Pre-bid meeting: 19 October 2024, Time - 3:00 PM 

3. Last date & time for online Bidding: 25 November 2024 upto 3:00PM 

Note: The bid forms and other details including online activities should be done in the 
e-procurement portal https://tripuratenders.gov.in/nicg~_h!py 

Agartala, Tripura(W) 


